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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Bronx County

 65,114 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 13,684 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 187 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,027 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  80,012 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  80,012 

 52,860 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 21,290 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,648 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (CONSERVATIVE)

 592 MICHELLE CARUSO-CABRERA (SAM)

 20 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BADRUM KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KREILEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELICITA MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL T. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TAVERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH B VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL IBRAHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIS WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH ESCUDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK L SCARBOROUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD WILKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA GRUMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DELGROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH PAPAZIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANEQUA CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  77,461 

Unrecorded  2,551 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Queens County

 112,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 28,961 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 963 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,405 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  143,599 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  143,599 

 99,801 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 31,187 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,315 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,408 MICHELLE CARUSO-CABRERA (SAM)

 1 ABOUBAKER HAMIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AFZAL H. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HARTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 24 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTONIO TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BADRUN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENITO GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON MACRAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR JARAMILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BASTAMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAKOTA HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVON LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEKAGLIN ZECHARIUS METCALF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESIRE FRIESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAHDI DUMMIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BURSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIONNUALA O'DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERIC CHUKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SIROTIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Queens County

 1 IBRAHIM TAHIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER FRANKOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN POVOLNY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROWLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 7 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH F. CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER FRANK WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA J VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN PARILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVYN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE CARUSO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEMO ALIQUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GRIPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOWSHIN SULTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER QUEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON LACIOZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN STUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH M BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN GENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTION MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHI L. NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOO MEI LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETZHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  135,879 

Unrecorded  7,720 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 177,384 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 42,645 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,150 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,432 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  223,611 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  223,611 

 152,661 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 52,477 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (REPUBLICAN)

 5,963 JOHN C. CUMMINGS (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,000 MICHELLE CARUSO-CABRERA (SAM)

 1 ABOUBAKER HAMIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AFZAL H. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HARTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 44 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTONIO TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BADRUM KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BADRUN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENITO GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON MACRAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR JARAMILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BASTAMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAKOTA HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KREILEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVON LOMAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEKAGLIN ZECHARIUS METCALF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESIRE FRIESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAHDI DUMMIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BURSIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELICITA MALAVE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 FIONNUALA O'DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERIC CHUKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SIROTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IBRAHIM TAHIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL T. BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER FRANKOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN POVOLNY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROWLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TAVERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH B VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 7 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH F. CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL IBRAHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER FRANK WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA J VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIS WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN PARILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVYN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE CARUSO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEMO ALIQUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GRIPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH ESCUDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOWSHIN SULTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER QUEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK L SCARBOROUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON LACIOZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD WILKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA GRUMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DELGROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:54:32AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 RUBEN STUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH PAPAZIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH M BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN GENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTION MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANEQUA CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHI L. NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 65 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOO MEI LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETZHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZHAK RABIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  213,340 

Unrecorded  10,271 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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